INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
CH-30201
T RACK

PART LIST

NO. NAME REMARKS Q" TY | NO. NAME REMARKS

Q TY

CARRIER TUBE, RIGHT 7 HEMISHERE NUT M8-1. 25

CARRIER TUBE. LEFT 8 SQUARE NECK BOLT M8 X 75

CARRIER RUBBER SQUARE NECK BOLT M8 X 75

BRACKET STAMPING 10 NYLOCK NUT M8-1. 25

b | Ba | o | B | BO
=)

BRACKET STAMPING 11 STRAP 25 X 2800mm

b | GO | QO | W | d

Q| N | W | S | Do |

HIGH DENSITY FOAM EVA 12

INSTALLATION DRAWINGS




